
Youth/Education Committee Roster
Board Members:   

Bob Anderson, Chair  anderson@scsd1.com   812-794-8750 
         812-820-2664 

Jason  
Dillo Bush   dillobush@c3bb.com   812-794-6646 
         812-595-0910 

Matt Carter   matt.carter@smh1.org   812-820-2076 

Kelly Dulaney   kdulaney@c3bb.com   812-521-5734 

Ryan Penrod   rpenrod@scfy.org   812-752-9622 
         219-331-5171 

Nancy Riley   nancy.unitedwayscottco@gmail.com 812-820-5955 

Marc Slaton   mslaton@scsd2.k12.in.us  812-752-8945 

Justin Teipen   Justin.teipen@morganfoods.com 812-528-3510 

Jaime Toppe   Jaime.toppe@scottcountyfoundation.org 812-752-2057 
          812-599-6936 

Community Members: 

Ace Woodson   ace.woodson@scottcountypartnership.org 812-752-7365 

Barb Decker   bdecker@scsd2.k12.in.us 

Charlotte Boswell  charlotte.boswell@scottcountyfoundation.org 

Jane Naugle   jnaugle@scsd2.k12.in.us 

Jason Mount   jmmount@c3bb.com 

Keri Hammons   khammons@scsd2.k12.in.us 
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Kristin Nass   knass@scsd2.k12.in.us 

Michelle Korty   michelle.korty@gmail.com  812-595-8732 

Rhonda Ritchison  Rhonda.ritchison@scottcountypartnership.org  
812-752-7365 

Roger Duvall   duvall.roger@gmail.com 

Shannon Mount  smmount@c3bb.com 

Tony Peacock   abpeacock2003@yahoo.com 
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